
 
OAG Template 18 
Rev. 12/15    

Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 
 

  
 
Contractor: Stepping Stones Museum for Children, Inc. 

Contractor Address: 303 West Avenue, Norwalk, CT .06850 

Contract Number: 12DSS6003CA / 103SMC-NF-01 

Amendment Number: A2  

Amount as Amended: $500,000.00 

Contract Term as Amended:  6/4/2012 to 6/30/2018 
 
 
The contract between Stepping Stones Museum for Children, Inc. ("Contractor") and the Connecticut Department 
of Social Services ("Agency" or “Department"), which was last executed by the parties on7/1/16 is hereby further 
amended as follows:  

 
1. The term of the contract is extended (1) year and the end date of the contract is changed from 6/30/17            

to 6/30 /18. This extension is to allow contractor to complete the project as originally contracted. 

 

All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which were 
not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES 

 
 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 
 














	SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
	Contractor

	Roderick L. Bremby, Commissioner    Date
	ASST. / ASSOC.  Attorney General (Approved as to form) Date




